
ФИО Балл

Победители

Михелашвили Нази Рафиеловна 62

Артеменко Александр Владимирович 57

Солоницына Анастасия Сергеевна 54

Хань Татьяна Фэнюевна 52

Строкова Алевтина Евгеньевна 50

Лавров Ярослав Михайлович 49

Галаган Анна Вячеславовна 49

Смирнова Татьяна Сергеевна 48

Курмаев Ильнар Тагирович 48

Чернятьева Марина Николаевна 48

Ярмиева Валерия Эдуардовна 48

Ермолаева Ольга Валерьевна 47

Артемьева Мария Дмитриевна 47

Гавриленко Артем Александрович 46

Журченко Анастасия Александровна 45

Карпова Людмила Юрьевна 44

Богданова Мария Владимировна 43

Ларионова Екатерина Александровна 42

Ульбашев Магомед Альбертович 42

Чинилов Владислав Васильевич 41

Мишукова Дарья Сергеевна 41

Котегова Александра Анатольевна 40

Голубникова Лилия Андреевна 39

Емец Михаил Игоревич 39

Полушин Илья Константинович 39

Шкварина Анастасия Викторовна 38

Головин Юрий Анатольевич 38

Ляш Александр Андреевич 38

Матвеева Екатерина Андреевна 37

Ингельдеева Диана Амировна 37

Киселева Светлана Сергеевна 37

Малкина Ксения Валерьевна 36

Костина Дарья Дмитриевна 36

Прошин Игорь Александрович 36

Слепнёв Сергей Игоревич 36

Раковский Иван Дмитриевич 36

Хасиев Али Асхабович 35

Марков Антон Андреевич 35

Комиков Станислав Владимирович 35

Нургалиева Элина Ильдаровна 34

Призеры

Вне призеров

ФИНАНСЫ И КРЕДИТ



Польшина Татьяна Олеговна 34

Горбачев Андрей Викторович 33

Шигорева Алёна Васильевна 33

Ушаков Александр Александрович 33

Буробин Денис Олегович 33

Макарычев Александр Михайлович 32

Строкова Анастасия Александровна 32

Полякова Екатерина Александровна 32

Гилев Никита Александрович 32

Корниенко Денис Олегович 32

Осьминин Владислав Игоревич 31

Тимохина Анастасия Викторовна 31

Алавидзе Ираклий Гурамович 31

Латифуллин Павел Рафаилович 31

Мелых Анастасия Ярославовна 30

Ли Вячеслав Андреевич 30

Ощёхин Владимир Николаевич 30

Рюмин Александр Владимирович 30

Коломийцев Андрей Алексеевич 29

Павлюк Мария Николаевна 29

Сафонов Александр Саярович 29

Иванов Виктор Алексеевич 29

Козлова Софья Александровна 28

Мамотько Василий Андреевич 28

Кириллова Наталия Владимировна 27

Кидло Ольга Васильевна 27

Юрченко Мария Александровна 27

Осинин Антон Дмитриевич 27

Волкова Юлия Вадимовна 27

Мороз Карина Вадимовна 26

Озтюрк Дениз Муратович 26

Казначеева Ирина Евгеньевна 25

Гвоздь Полина Александровна 25

Васильев Владислав Владимирович 25

Разник Дмитрий Станиславович 25

Митичкин Олег Сергеевич 24

Бугров Сергей Евгеньевич 23

Коньшина Анастасия Валериевна 23

Горбов Александр Александрович 23

Басовская Мария Михайловна 23

Недоспасова Дарья Дмитриевна 23

Матвеев Максим Андреевич 22

Васенёва Дарья Дмитриевна 22

Белоусова Наталья Александровна 22

Крюкова Ксения Игоревна 21



Вьюгова Анастасия Павловна 21

Мусаев Эмин Бахариз оглы 21

Осипова Ирина Андреевна 21

Гурьянов Владимир Олегович 20

Насонова Мария Сергеевна 20

Хасанов Мирджума Мирзомуродович 20

Теличан Кирилл Андреевич 20

Ермакова Елена Вадимовна 20

Изотова Алена Юрьевна 19

Бузинов Павел Владимирович 19

Куревлева Дарья Игоревна 19

Бареева Баху Рамазановна 19

Котова Татьяна Александровна 19

Шитов Никита Сергеевич 19

Закливенец Екатерина Юрьевна 19

Исаева Светлана Сергеевна 18

Самойленко Елена Васильевна 18

Каньшина Анастасия Николаевна 18

Кокуева Яна Цереновна 18

Чумакова Оксана Евгеньевна 18

Комаров Артём Дмитриевич 18

Кумыков Альберт Мартинович 18

Никитин Андрей Алексеевич 18

Нгуен Ча Ми 17

Богомягкова Ольга Владимировна 16

Медников Артемий Кириллович 16

Игнатенков Георгий Константинович 16

Греков Александр Антонович 16

Трушникова Алёна Дмитриевна 15

Майборода Максим Александрович 15

Костюченко Александр Александрович 15

Шаталова Алина Игоревна 15

Силаева Екатерина Александровна 14

Авдеева Ангелина Александровна 13

Соин Антон Николаевич 13

Карнецкая Валерия Александровна 13

Яндиева Мака Магометовна 12

Востров Дмитрий Николаевич 12

Гынгазов Александр Вячеславович 12

Герасимова Елена Игоревна 11

Панферова Ирина Николаевна 11

Надегин Денис Николаевич 11

Вознесенский Владислав Сергеевич 11

Глумова Ольга Юрьевна 10

Кравцова Екатерина Юрьевна 10



Тахоева Диана Валерьевна 10

Умарова Асият Османовна 10

Плаксина Валентина Анатольевна 10

Бортулева Алена Александровна 9

Бжунаев Арсен Мухамедович 9

Ларионова Виктория Александровна 8

Ушакова Екатерина Сергеевна 8

Погорелова Элеонора Игоревна 7

Титоренко Алина Александровна 6

Сысоева Анастасия Сергеевна 5

Иванникова Елена Владиславовна 5

Филиппов Захар Сергеевич 5

Суикаев Сергей Геннадьевич 5

Шилкова Анна Алексеевна 5

Зевакин Александр Викторович 4

Ивакина Анна Андреевна 4

Карпова Екатерина Олеговна 4

Антипов Владимир Андреевич 2

Клименкова Анна Максимовна 0

Ненастина Ольга Вячеславовна 0

Сушкова Мария Викторовна 0

Тимофеева Анастасия Максимовна 0

Фицохова Амина Тимуровна 0

ФИО Балл

Швыркова Полина Сергеевна 98

Рыжакова Елена Викторовна 96

Битуев Астемир Асланович 96

Азарьева Диана Борисовна 95

Гасанов Радим Эмируллахович 95

Юфкин Александр Юрьевич 93

Измалкова Вита Владимировна 93

Толдиев Саид-Магомед Муслимович 93

Дроздов Владислав Евгеньевич 93

Таровых Мария Алексеевна 92

Точиева Мадина Алихановна 91

Чикин Андрей Юрьевич 91

Спехина Валерия Вячеславовна 91

Гучапшева Амина Арсеновна 90

Ханова Анастасия Сергеевна 90

Победители

Вне призеров

Призеры

Государственное и муниципальное управление



Родионова Полина Андреевна 90

Сланченко Александр Юрьевич 90

Ляшкевич Денис Александрович 90

Чепракова Кристина Дмитриевна 90

Цыганок Игорь Сергеевич 90

Куваев Юрий Андреевич 90

Чанба Саида Джемировна 90

Романова Евгения Сергеевна 90

Павкина Юлия Владимировна 85

Цицкиев Эмир Русланович 85

Шибзухов Али Аскерович 71

Муртазина Карина Салаватовна 70

Шулумба Валерия Милоровна 70

Матвеев Николай Александрович 66

Хасиев Али Асхабович 63

Шумилова Ангелина Владимировна 55

Годунова Лидия Андреевна 55

Емец Михаил Игоревич 53

Гусельникова Ольга Юрьевна 53

Батрак Евгения Викторовна 52

Болдырева Юлия Мингияновна 50

Шилкова Анна Алексеевна 48

Надегин Денис Николаевич 48

Кириллова Наталия Владимировна 47

Нормова Юлия Валерьевна 45

Батманова Любовь Александровна 45

Ахильгов Магомед Абдулмажитович 45

Чернобровина Юлия Эдуардовна 45

Созаева Фатимат Хусейновна 44

Иванова Майя Игоревна 44

Кураков Александр Андреевич 44

Лисенкова Наталия Николаевна 43

Осипова Ирина Андреевна 43

Ткачёва Алёна Викторовна 43

Матвеев Максим Андреевич 42

Курмаев Ильнар Тагирович 42

Галлямова Рушана Альбертовна 42

Изотова Алена Юрьевна 40

Катульская Яна Николаевна 40

Самойленко Елена Васильевна 39

Магомедов Далгат Русланович 37

Суикаев Сергей Геннадьевич 30

Оришев Альберт Александрович 30

Резанова Олеся Олеговна 27

Ходос Екатерина Валерьевна 27



Харина Елизавета Алексеевна 25

Савостенок Ольга Святославовна 15

Валиева Зарина Шаиховна 10

Полуничева Ольга Сергеевна 10

Мордашова Юлия Андреевна 8

Николаева-Горбачёва Кристина Павловна 7

Нагач Татьяна Александровна 7

Кострикина Вероника Владимировна 7

Нажмудинова Айнахалум Играмудиновна 5

Полянцева Наталия Вадимовна 5

Смирнова Анастасия Валерьевна 5

Капырина Анжела Игоревна 5

Горбунова Дария Александровна 5

Геворкян Седа Жирайровна 5

Дагаева Дарья Викторовна 4

Коновалова Юлия Сергеевна 4

Исаева Светлана Сергеевна 3

Борзова Татьяна Андреевна 3

Мещеряков Всеволод Михайлович 3

Ведзижев Магомед Баширович 3

Терешонок Татьяна Андреевна 1

Чеканова Ирина Юрьевна 1

Богатырева Мадинат Иссаевна 0

Сергеева Мария Вячеславовна 0

Гусейнов Марат Гусейнович 0

Бехоев Шамиль Ахъядович 0

ФИО Балл

Буланова Анна Михайловна 80

Сухоруков Артем Валерьевич 78

Шиш Екатерина Олеговна 60

Ситдиков Камиль Рустемович 56

Узбеков Эмиль Рафаилович 50

Федорина Елизавета Юрьевна 45

Конгин Александр Игоревич 45

Рюмин Андрей Романович 43

Мальцев Константин Александрович 42

Решетникова Вероника Сергеевна 38

Аджиев Арзадин Заурович 35

Сергеев Павел Александрович 33

Медянкин Павел Юрьевич 27

Победители

Призеры

ЮРИСПРУДЕНЦИЯ

Вне призеров



Лимонов Богдан Евгеньевич 25

Прасолов Артем Романович 25

Лобачев Павел Михайлович 23

Адамов Руслан Евгеньевич 22

Кравченко Наталия Олеговна 21

Ивановская Лилия Андреевна 20

Тихомирова Анна Владимировна 20

Чурсин Максим Вячеславович 20

Пелевин Кирилл Дмитриевич 15

Шарков Захар Михайлович 15

Канцыбина Анна Николаевна 13

Цыбульникова Алина Николаевна 12

Антипов Владимир Андреевич 10

Губарева Марина Александровна 10

Выгодина Наталья Вячеславовна 10

Лазарева Алёна Сергеевна 10

Суханов Кирилл Алексеевич 10

Головин Юрий Анатольевич 8

Гильманов Данил Дамирович 5

Басангова Гиляна Германовна 5

Кононова Юлия Викторовна 5

Фесенко Яна Степановна 4

Кочетков Петр Александрович 0

Гучапшева Амина Арсеновна 0

Резанова Олеся Олеговна 0

Чернышов Роман Владимирович 0

Терешонок Татьяна Андреевна 0

Мифтахова Гульнара Рашитовна 0

Жуйкова Юлия Александровна 0

Тимирова Юлия Сергеевна 0

Добрякова Валерия Ивановна 0

ФИО Балл

Барабаш Анастасия Олеговна 90

Воробьев Максим Игоревич 85

Лузганова Юлия Алексеевна 83

Мириева Алина Мироглановна 75

Павлин Николай Константинович 75

Мамедова Лейла Эльмировна 75

Бегиев Заурбек Музафарович 73

Калязина Надежда Валентиновна 72

Смирнов Иван Станиславович 72

ИНФОРМАЦИОННЫЕ ТЕХНОЛОГИИ

Победители

Призеры



Юрченко Ксения Леонидовна 68

Костюченко Александр Александрович 67

Чернов Сергей Вадимович 65

Агафодоров Павел Николаевич 65

Михайлова Полина Юрьевна 65

Грачёв Кирилл Геннадьевич 65

Гумарова Галия Ильдаровна 65

Житков Михаил Сергеевич 60

Свиридов Алексей Дмитриевич 60

Киров Денис Евгеньевич 56

Монастырская Мария Михайловна 56

Матвеева Анастасия Михайловна 55

Колосов Дмитрий Владимирович 55

Куклина Дарья Олеговна 52

Васильев Владимир Олегович 50

Михайлова Анастасия Михайловна 50

Ситников Евгений Вадимович 50

Рябинский Андрей Витальевич 47

Гусев Андрей Дмитриевич 45

Нуриахметов Денис Рабисович 45

Калашников Андрей Андреевич 43

Макарычев Александр Михайлович 40

Ермилова Вера Максимовна 40

Гаврилова Елена Андреевна 35

Донченко Михаил Дмитриевич 35

Коньшина Анастасия Валериевна 32

Новоселов Иван Александрович 32

Гайстер Сергей Владимирович 30

Игитова Дарья Александровна 25

Яндиев Хамид Абдулазисович 25

Яковлева Анастасия Юрьевна 15

Полякова Екатерина Александровна 15

Плющева Екатерина Витальевна 10

Яндиев Хамид Абдулазисович 0

Маликов Антон Сергеевич 0

ФИО Балл

Голубева Ксения Александровна 98

Бейлина Елена Анатольевна 95

Нагач Татьяна Александровна 88

Гриневич Виктория Валерьевна 88

Аветунци Гагик Аветикович 83

Победители

СОЦИОЛОГИЯ

Вне призеров



Павкина Юлия Владимировна 80

Самсонов Никита Михайлович 80

Дорошенко Марина Витальевна 80

Миронов Максим Алексеевич 75

Шеховцова Дарья Алексеевна 75

Годунова Лидия Андреевна 75

Калеева Анна Алексеевна 75

Солдатова Анна Романовна 70

Скрипка Юлия Сергеевна 70

Чернобровина Юлия Эдуардовна 68

Санакина Елизавета Андреевна 67

Бортулева Алена Александровна 65

Лысов Вячеслав Дмитриевич 62

Ващенко Александра Юрьевна 60

Козина Елизавета Алексеевна 60

Реброва Виктория Владимировна 60

Гусельникова Ольга Юрьевна 60

Карпова Екатерина Олеговна 57

Кирпикова Мария Александровна 55

Мустафина Диляра Абясовна 52

Харина Елизавета Алексеевна 45

Лысов Константин Дмитриевич 45

Шаронова Валерия Дмитриевна 44

Бойко Александра Игоревна 37

Махрина Майя Васильевна 35

Кунижева Диана Анзоровна 25

Ладина Дарья Александровна 25

ФИО Балл

Никитин Андрей Алексеевич 95

Каткова Ксения Сергеевна 95

Хань Татьяна Фэнюевна 90

Солоницына Анастасия Сергеевна 85

Чинилов Владислав Васильевич 80

Прошкина Екатерина Олеговна 75

Разник Дмитрий Станиславович 75

Комиков Станислав Владимирович 75

Ощёхин Владимир Николаевич 75

Рюмин Александр Владимирович 75

Яковлева Юлия Сергеевна 65

Буробин Денис Олегович 65

ЭКОНОМИКА

Призеры

Вне призеров

Победители



Иванов Виктор Алексеевич 65

Ярусов Александр Олегович 60

Машенцев Глеб Владимирович 60

Диянов Дмитрий Игоревич 60

Ушаков Александр Александрович 60

Шатый Владислав Юрьевич 60

Чмиль Ирина Дмитриевна 60

Журченко Анастасия Александровна 60

Гергева Диана Мухамедовна 60

Бондарь Екатерина Николаевна 55

Кокуева Яна Цереновна 55

Артеменко Александр Владимирович 55

Нормова Юлия Валерьевна 50

Якушин Антон Павлович 50

Хасиев Али Асхабович 50

Масленникова Юлия Михайловна 50

Костромина Екатерина Сергеевна 50

Эдгеев Цеден Баатрович 50

Киселева Светлана Сергеевна 50

Гребенькова Дарья Васильевна 50

Борисов Владимир Алексеевич 50

Корнеев Иван Алексеевич 50

Богданова Мария Владимировна 50

Поминова Диана Михайловна 50

Водолеева Екатерина Андреевна 50

Жукова Валерия Сергеевна 50

Коломийцев Андрей Алексеевич 45

Макарычев Александр Михайлович 45

Нургалиева Элина Ильдаровна 45

Куревлева Дарья Игоревна 45

Мельникова Евгения Игоревна 45

Ивлева Екатерина Игоревна 45

Майборода Максим Александрович 45

Ткаченко Анастасия Андреевна 45

Умарова Асият Османовна 45

Латифуллин Павел Рафаилович 45

Вознесенский Владислав Сергеевич 45

Мокина Марина Игоревна 45

Кидло Ольга Васильевна 45

Васенева Дарья Дмитриевна 45

Бреусов Антон Владиславович 45

Лисенков Никита Валерьевич 40

Митичкин Олег Сергеевич 40

Осьминин Владислав Игоревич 40

Призеры



Родионова Жанна Сергеевна 40

Михелашвили Нази Рафиеловна 40

Смирнова Татьяна Сергеевна 40

Марков Антон Андреевич 40

Панферова Ирина Николаевна 40

Курмаев Ильнар Тагирович 40

Кван Мария Евгеньевна 40

Карсаева Наталья Васильевна 40

Мишина Марина Александровна 40

Бахарева Александра Анатольевна 40

Емец Михаил Игоревич 40

Недоспасова Дарья Дмитриевна 40

Акопян Лилит Володяевна 40

Сафонов Александр Саярович 40

Комаров Артём Дмитриевич 40

Шарков Захар Михайлович 40

Калашников Андрей Андреевич 40

Ермолаева Ольга Валерьевна 40

Матвеева Екатерина Андреевна 35

Шкварина Анастасия Викторовна 35

Мелых Анастасия Ярославовна 35

Пасецкая Мария Юрьевна 35

Седова Наталья Леонидовна 35

Цой Дарья Георгиевна 35

Горбачев Андрей Викторович 35

Чернятьева Марина Николаевна 35

Озтюрк Дениз Муратович 35

Голованова Дарья Аркадьевна 35

Стеблюк Илья Юрьевич 35

Андреева Наталья Игоревна 35

Киреев Павел Геннадьевич 35

Изотова Алена Юрьевна 35

Герасименко Вероника Александровна 35

Горбов Александр Александрович 35

Ризванов Наиль Алтафович 30

Польшина Татьяна Олеговна 30

Шикалов Павел Сергеевич 30

Самойленко Елена Васильевна 30

Потапов Юрий Александрович 30

Чотчаева Алина Муратовна 30

Мамышева Айза Семеновна 30

Спиридонова Дарья Дмитриевна 30

Прошин Игорь Александрович 30

Сармина Елизавета Юрьевна 30

Вне призеров



Королев Сергей Сергеевич 30

Рогозин Сергей Сергеевич 30

Котегова Александра Анатольевна 30

Менкенов Арнуш Саврович 30

Пиляев Денис Игоревич 30

Карпова Людмила Юрьевна 30

Ляш Александр Андреевич 30

Лежава Ивета Димовна 30

Востров Дмитрий Николаевич 30

Лапшина Диана Михайловна 30

Ушакова Екатерина Сергеевна 30

Силаева Екатерина Александровна 30

Выгодина Наталья Вячеславовна 30

Курбанаева Анастасия Артуровна 30

Жилик Алена Викторовна 30

Кураков Александр Андреевич 30

Белоусова Наталья Александровна 30

Зобова Анна Юрьевна 30

Раковский Иван Дмитриевич 27

Ларионова Екатерина Александровна 25

Лавров Ярослав Михайлович 25

Костина Дарья Дмитриевна 25

Мамотько Василий Андреевич 25

Шепелев Иван Игоревич 25

Филиппов Захар Сергеевич 25

Цыганкова Мария Юрьевна 25

Галаган Анна Вячеславовна 25

Кардаш Дмитрий Юрьевич 25

Полушин Илья Константинович 25

Шаравина Фаина Викторовна 25

Васильев Владислав Владимирович 25

Попова Дарья Михайловна 25

Мусаев Эмин Бахариз оглы 25

Чумакова Оксана Евгеньевна 25

Эрендженова Светлана Владимировна 25

Батрак Евгения Викторовна 25

Бузинов Павел Владимирович 25

Иванова Анна Николаевна 25

Ивановская Лилия Андреевна 25

Гиниятуллин Аяз Фирдависович 23

Холодова Ольга Анатольевна 20

Трушникова Алёна Дмитриевна 20

Нимгирова Татьяна Аркадьевна 20

Урусов Аслан Тимборович 20

Михеева Мария Александровна 20



Тимохина Анастасия Викторовна 20

Алавидзе Ираклий Гурамович 20

Кунашева Дана Владимировна 20

Шитов Никита Сергеевич 20

Игнатенков Георгий Константинович 20

Гераськина Елена Дмитриевна 20

Теличан Кирилл Андреевич 20

Лучицкий Богдан Олегович 20

Греков Александр Антонович 20

Безнощук Богдан Юрьевич 20

Джатдоева София Андреевна 20

Глумова Ольга Юрьевна 20

Казначеева Ирина Сергеевна 20

Лобан Артемий Олегович 17

Вьюгова Анастасия Павловна 17

Малкина Ксения Валерьевна 15

Ларионова Виктория Александровна 15

Майорова Анна Владимировна 15

Тарасова Александра Юрьевна 15

Мирикова Дарья Захаровна 15

Строкова Анастасия Александровна 15

Солдатова Анна Романовна 15

Полякова Екатерина Александровна 15

Матвеева Полина Павловна 15

Лихоманова Ярославна Вадимовна 15

Назаревич Марина Васильевна 15

Титаренко Мария Алексеевна 15

Катульская Яна Николаевна 15

Кутная Анна Андреевна 15

Дрожалова Елена Сергеевна 15

Шаталова Алина Игоревна 15

Матвеева Александра Олеговна 15

Гурьянов Владимир Олегович 15

Путинцева Ирина Константиновна 10

Мороз Карина Вадимовна 10

Погорелова Элеонора Игоревна 10

Санникова Ирина Витальевна 10

Сикиринов Николай Николаевич 10

Сурин Вадим Валерьевич 10

Павлюк Мария Николаевна 10

Трошин Иван Валерьевич 10

Юрченко Мария Александровна 10

Федосеев Сергей Иванович 10

Узбекова Альбина Султанова 10

Насонова Мария Сергеевна 10



Бровко Мария Евгеньевна 10

Аракчеева Мария Омариевна 10

Грибанова Вера Александровна 10

Шигорева Алёна Васильевна 10

Ноосан Цаган Уланбайровна 10

Медников Артемий Кириллович 10

Корнилов Виктор Андреевич 10

Рассохин Иван Вячеславович 10

Мажукина Екатерина Степановна 10

Лаухина Марина Павловна 10

Хасанов Мирджума Мирзомуродович 10

Гюлумян Артём Юрьевич 10

Чеканова Ирина Юрьевна 10

Аккузина Мария Вадимовна 10

Иркабаева Диана Ирековна 10

Гвоздь Полина Александровна 10

Иванникова Елена Владиславовна 10

Важнова Эльвира Андреевна 10

Голубникова Лилия Андреевна 10

Юсупов Рустам Гарунович 5

Сысоева Анастасия Сергеевна 5

Кириллова Наталия Владимировна 5

Родионова Полина Андреевна 5

Полянцева Наталия Вадимовна 5

Акжитов Евгений Андреевич 5

Суикаев Сергей Геннадьевич 5

Кравцова Екатерина Юрьевна 5

Рамазанов Сефтер Сейфуллахович 5

Кекеев Лари Арсланович 5

Буртов Яков Дмитриевич 5

Лазарева Алёна Сергеевна 5

Сарангов Улюмджи Германович 5

Кузнецов Денис Львович 5

Исаева Светлана Сергеевна 5

Артемова Марина Александровна 5

Басовская Мария Михайловна 5

Герасимова Елена Игоревна 5

Баграмян Лилит Самвеловна 5

Колачев Никита Игоревич 0

Вьюгова Анастасия Павловна 0

Тихомиров Илья Владимирович 0

Ульбашев Магомед Альбертович 0

Шиляев Даниил Алексеевич 0

Магомедов Далгат Русланович 0

Бабкин Максим Михайлович 0



Нгуен Ча Ми 0

Бжунаев Арсен Мухаметович 0

Усманова Камила Надировна 0

Новикова Ирина Анатольевна 0

Оленькина Александра Васильевна 0

Ведзижев Магомед Баширович 0

Дагаева Дарья Викторовна 0

Лысов Константин Дмитриевич 0

Лысов Вячеслав Дмитриевич 0

Тимофеева Анастасия Максимовна 0

Комолов Никита Олегович 0

Базарова Саянова Гармадоржиевна 0

Шалашова Елизавета Дмитриевна 0

Томашевич Ольга Викторовна 0

Андержанова Гульназ Араратовна 0

Савельев Егор Сергеевич 0

Гынгазов Александр Вячеславович 0

Фицохова Амина Тимуровна 0

Гучапшева Амина Арсенова 0

Бедердинова Джамиля Хаметовна 0

Ингельдеева Диана Амировна 0

ФИО Балл

Чудновец Юлия Владимировна 85

Штанова Ксения Алексеевна 82

Шлянтяев Евгений Владимирович 81

Лапенкова Милена Юрьевна 80

Абдулкаримов Шамиль Ниматулаевич 79

Голованова Дарья Аркадьевна 76

Нормова Юлия Валерьевна 75

Голик Евгения Александровна 74

Шкурин Владимир Владимирович 71

Костина Дарья Дмитриевна 68

Нерадов Михаил Евгеньевич 66

Гераськина Елена Дмитриевна 65

Калязина Надежда Валентиновна 64

Позднякова Виктория Аркадьевна 63

Спехина Валерия Вячеславовна 61

Цой Дарья Георгиевна 60

Шитов Никита Сергеевич 59

Ахметшин Булат Рашитович 55

Прошин Игорь Александрович 55

Сутягин Антон Сергеевич 52

МЕНЕДЖМЕНТ

Победители



Латифуллин Павел Рафаилович 51

Стеблюк Илья Юрьевич 51

Васильев Владимир Олегович 50

Матюшонок Александр Александрович 50

Филиненко дарья Владимировна 49

Коломийцев Андрей Алексеевич 48

Кутная Анна Андреевна 48

Малкина Ксения Валерьевна 47

Ходос Екатерина Валерьевна 47

Дудко Марк Александрович 45

Ивлева Екатерина Игоревна 45

Лавров Ярослав Михайлович 45

Теличан Кирилл Андреевич 45

Белоусова Наталья Александровна 44

Королев Сергей Сергеевич 44

Митичкин Олег Сергеевич 44

Дадаев Алек Тимурович 43

Куревлева Дарья Игоревна 43

Матвеева Александра Олеговна 43

Мороз Карина Вадимовна 43

Надегин Денис Николаевич 43

Павкина Юлия Владимировна 43

Рюмин Александр Владимирович 43

Смирнова Анастасия Валерьевна 43

Ткаченко Анастасия Андреевна 43

Востров Дмитрий Николаевич 42

Кардаш Дмитрий Юрьевич 42

Корнеев Иван Алексеевич 42

Костромина Екатерина Сергеевна 42

Михелашвили Нази Рафиеловна 42

Мишина Анна Константиновна 42

Смирнова Татьяна Сергеевна 42

Умникова Анастасия Валентиновна 42

Татаренков Александр Владимирович 42

Батрак Евгения Викторовна 41

Васенёва Дарья Дмитриевна 41

Гусейнов Марат Гусейнович 41

Иванникова Елена Владиславовна 41

Ляш Александр Андреевич 41

Ощёхина Надежда Сергеевна 41

Хань Татьяна Фэнюевна 41

Ярусов Александр Олегович 41

Акжитов Евгений Андреевич 40

Призеры

Вне призеров



Аракчеева Мария Омариевна 40

Матвеев Максим Андреевич 40

Тимофеева Анастасия Максимовна 40

Хоснетдинов Руслан Рамилевич 40

Шаравина Фаина Викторовна 40

Шкреба Анастасия Сергеевна 40

Артемьева Мария Дмитриевна 39

Бахарева Александра Анатольевна 39

Дагаева Дарья Викторовна 39

Делягина Анастасия Сергеевна 39

Ивановская Лилия Андреевна 39

Яндиева Мака Магометовна 39

Басовская Мария Михайловна 38

Ермолаева Ольга Валерьевна 38

Ершова Алеся Эдуардовна 38

Калашников Андрей Андреевич 38

Касаткина Елена Владимировна 38

Лобан Артемий Олегович 38

Сушкова Мария Викторовна 38

Тахоева Диана Валерьевна 38

Бжунаев Арсен Мухамедович 37

Бузинов Павел Владимирович 37

Гусельникова Ольга Юрьевна 37

Костылева Анастасия Владимировна 37

Кузнецов Денис Львович 37

Сангаджиева Айта Дмитриевна 37

Трифонова Светлана Юрьевна 37

Шаталова Алина Игоревна 37

Юрченко Мария Александровна 37

Машкин Андрей Константинович 37

Кельшев Максим Игоревич 36

Метелкина Полина Владиславовна 36

Осипова Ирина Андреевна 36

Павлюк Мария Николаевна 36

Пиляев Денис Игоревич 36

Польшина Татьяна Олеговна 36

Шепелев Иван Игоревич 36

Волкова Юлия Вадимовна 35

Иванова Майя Игоревна 35

Кострикина Вероника Владимировна 35

Назаревич Марина Васильевна 35

Полякова Евгения Владимировна 35

Попудрибко Анна Вадимовна 35

Хромова Екатерина Андреевна 35

Шиляев Даниил Алексеевич 35



Гиниятуллин Аяз Фирдависович 34

Мокина Марина Игоревна 34

Нагач Татьяна Александровна 34

Насунова Байин Александровна 34

Свешникова Дарья Вячеславовна 34

Сухоцкая Анна Александровна 34

Борзова Татьяна Андреевна 33

Кураков Александр Андреевич 33

Насонова Мария Сергеевна 33

Соин Антон Николаевич 33

Иркабаева Диана Ирековна 33

Бабкин Максим Михайлович 32

Головин Юрий Анатольевич 32

Гынгазов Александр Вячеславович 32

Ингельдеева Диана Амировна 32

Медников Артемий Кириллович 32

Бровко Мария Евгеньевна 31

Галаган Анна Вячеславовна 31

Галлямова Рушана Альбертовна 31

Масленникова Юлия Михайловна 31

Осьминин Владислав Игоревич 31

Хасанов Мирджума Мирзомуродович 31

Маммаев Джамалуддин Рамазанович 30

Рогозин Сергей Сергеевич 30

Чеканова Ирина Юрьевна 30

Богомягкова Ольга Владимировна 29

Карпова Людмила Юрьевна 29

Ульбашев Магомед Альбертович 29

Чернобровина Юлия Эдуардовна 29

Борисов Владимир Алексеевич 28

Ладина Дарья Александровна 28

Ларионова Екатерина Александровна 28

Солоницына Анастасия Сергеевна 28

Аникина Мария Ильинична 28

Соболев Александр Викторович 28

Водолеева Екатерина Андреевна 27

Никитин Андрей Алексеевич 27

Новикова Дарья Александровна 27

Пешкова Мария Михайловна 27

Корнилов Виктор Андреевич 26

Попович Ирина Игоревна 26

Реброва Виктория Владимировна 26

Ситников Евгений Вадимович 26

Бедердинова Джамиля Хаметовна 25

Болдырева Юлия Мингияновна 25



Кунижева Диана Анзоровна 25

Лысов Константин Дмитриевич 25

Абзельдинова Кира Тахировна 24

Плющева Екатерина Витальевна 24

Чумакова Оксана Евгеньевна 23

Бареева Баху Рамазановна 22

Онянова Ирина Александровна 22

Резанова Олеся Олеговна 22

Дрожалова Елена Сергеевна 21

Сергеева Мария Вячеславовна 21

Туркина Екатерина Валериевна 21

Карпова Екатерина Олеговна 20

Ларионова Виктория Александровна 19

Бортулева Алена Александровна 18

Ермакова Елена Вадимовна 18

Капырина Анжела Игоревна 17

Шкварина Анастасия Викторовна 16

Грибанова Дарья Андреевна 15

Михайлова Анастасия Михайловна 15

Крестьянскова Екатерина Александровна 13

Джатдоева София Андреевна 12

Мелых Анастасия Ярославовна 12

Бойко Александра Игоревна 5

Харина Елизавета Алексеевна 2

Тимохина Анастасия Викторовна 1

Калеева Анна Алексеевна 0

Лысов Вячеслав Дмитриевич 0

Маликов Антон Сергеевич 0

Махрина Майя Васильевна 0

Соболев Александр Викторович 0

Солдатова Анна Романовна 0

Умарова Асият Османовна 0

ФИО Балл

Машьянов Дмитрий Александрович 98

Водопетов Сергей Алексеевич 96

Пятибратов Иван Сергеевич 91

Ковшов Максим Александрович 90

Хохлова Анастасия Михайловна 90

Сидоренко Светлана Олеговна 87

Иванов Илья Алексеевич 85

Ярусов Александр Олегович 77

ПОЛИТОЛОГИЯ

Победители

Призеры



Потапов Юрий Александрович 75

Спащанская Лидия Игоревна 75

Абрадова Екатерина Сергеевна 75

Дудко Марк Александрович 73

Урожок Екатерина Александровна 72

Миронов Максим Алексеевич 70

Кашаев Рустам Марсович 70

Канцыбина Анна Николаевна 70

Кузнецов Денис Львович 70

Печенкин Николай Михайлович 68

Колачев Никита Игоревич 67

Реброва Виктория Владимировна 65

Осипова Екатерина Ивановна 65

Товаченков Иван Викторович 65

Акжигитов Ринат Ильдарович 62

Сулейманов Рустам Рамазанович 60

Смирнов Максим Кириллович 60

Никитенко Вероника Александровна 55

Басангова Гиляна Германовна 53

Самсонов Никита Михайлович 48

Антошкин Роман Владимирович 48

Лазебник Адам Германович 40

Тимофеева Анастасия Владимировна 37

Вне призеров


